
1ST TEAM

Day Date Who Location Match time

Sun 29/10/2023 West Heaton HOME 13.30

Sun 05/11/2023 Grappenhall HOME 13.30

Sun 19/11/2023 New Mills AWAY 13.15

Sun 07/01/2024 Brabyns HOME 13.30

Tue 09/01/2024 Prestbury AWAY 19.00

Sun 28/01/2024 Poynton AWAY 10.30

Sun 11/02/2024 Knutsford HOME 13.30

Sun 18/02/2024 Ryecroft AWAY 13.30

Fri 01/03/2024 Hale AWAY 19.00

Sun 03/03/2024 Urmston HOME 13.30

2ND TEAM

Day Date Who Location Match time

Sun 01/10/2023 Urmston 3 AWAY 13.30

Sun 15/10/2023 Bowdon 7 HOME 13.30

Wed 01/11/2023 Cheadle (Kingsway) 9 AWAY tbc

Sun 19/11/2023 Bramhall Queensgate 4 HOME 13.30

Sun 26/11/2023 Grappenhall 4 HOME 13.30

Sun 03/12/2023 Claremont 3 HOME 13.30

Sun 21/01/2024 Bramhall Lane 4 HOME 13.30

Sun 04/02/2024 The Albert 5 AWAY 13.00

Thur 08/02/2024 Didsbury 5 AWAY 19.30

Fri 16/02/2024 Hale 6 AWAY 19.00

Sun 10/03/2024 Heyes Lane 3 HOME 13.30


